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Think ahead.

WIGHTMAN

& PARRISH

Tork Liquid and Spray Soap Dispenser

The Tork skin care dispensers for soap and sanitisers are suitable for

all kinds of washrooms - even in tough and demanding environments.

The dispenser is available with an armlever for use in areas where
extra hygiene is of critical importance. The system offers quick and
easy refilling proven by Easy to Use certification by the Swedish
Rheumatism Association

Article

Dist. item
number

Material

System

Key benefits:

560000

100430

Plastic

S1 - Liguid soap
system, S11 -

Spray soap
system

White

308 mm

121 mm

118 mm

- Proven Easy to use design by third party
certificate - promotes good hand hygiene for
all users, even children and elderly

- Certified effortless cleaning and intuitive

refilling saves time



Delivery data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540355031
1

308 mm

121 mm

118 mm

4.4 dm3

3829

513¢g

Carton

Transport unit
7322540355048
12

12

626 mm

256 mm

366 mm

58.7 dm3

4.6 kg

6.6 kg

Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health
company

Pallet
7322540749069
264

264

1413 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm

1.3 m3

100.8 kg

1455 kg

Choose a refill

420401

i JH%

420901

Alternate Products

511052

Product certifications:

420810

www.tork.co.uk




