



## Tork Liquid and Spray Soap Dispenser



Article	560000
Dist. item number	100430
Material	Plastic
System	S1 - Liquid soap system, S11 - Spray soap system
Colour	White
Height	308 mm
Width	121 mm
Depth	118 mm

The Tork skin care dispensers for soap and sanitisers are suitable for all kinds of washrooms - even in tough and demanding environments. The dispenser is available with an armlever for use in areas where extra hygiene is of critical importance. The system offers quick and easy refilling proven by Easy to Use certification by the Swedish Rheumatism Association

## Key benefits:

- Proven Easy to use design by third party certificate - promotes good hand hygiene for all users, even children and elderly
- Certified effortless cleaning and intuitive refilling saves time

Delivery data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	7322540355031	7322540355048	7322540749069
Pieces	1	12	264
Consumer units	-	12	264
Height	308 mm	626 mm	1413 mm
Width	121 mm	256 mm	1000 mm
Length	118 mm	366 mm	1200 mm
Volume	4.4 dm3	58.7 dm3	1.3 m3
Net weight	382 g	4.6 kg	100.8 kg
Gross weight	513 g	6.6 kg	145.5 kg
Material	Carton	Carton	-

